
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Nr. 

1 

31 

545 

8 

550 

542 

557 

554 

27 

25 

541 

5 

9 

2 

552 

14 

546 

12 

28 

11 

16 

571 

573 

544 

553 

567 

33 

572 

30 

548 

559 

563 

4 

558 

540 

29 

7 

32 

555 

568 

566 

564 

570 

547 

22 

20 

6 

Namn 

Emil Lindgren 

Vilgot Lindh 

Oscar Lind 

Jesper Svensson 

Melker Hedrén 

Casper Johansson 

Hugo Eliasson 

André Eriksson 

Michael Stjernquist 

Niklas Gustavsson 

Viggo Karlsson 

Mathias Helin 

David Kangas 

DENNIS WAHLQVIST 

Erik Zälle 

Albin Pettersson 

Samuel Örnborg 

Albin Andersson 

Fredrik Edin 

David Eriksson 

Emil Backlund 

Adam Pettersen 

Carl Svensson 

Oscar Eriksson 

Anton Strand 

Adam Wiktorsson 

Sebastian Petersson 

Dennis Sjöberg 

Filip Johansson 

Hampus Wennebro 

Axel Abrahamsson 

Teodor Lundborg 

Michael Olsson 

Daniel Adamsson 

Elias Nilsson 

Jakob Sarota 

Alexander Estehag 

Edvin Lindh 

Viktor Lindquist 

Patrik Bergman 

Sebastian Fagerberg 

Anton Engman 

Eric Herlitz 

Axel Sävenlund 

Alexander Vincent Blomqvist 

Michael Andersson 

Axel Höglund 

Category 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Junior 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Herrar Elit 

Varv 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tid 

59:20 

59:40 

1h00:05 

1h00:08 

1h00:15 

1h00:57 

1h01:12 

1h01:27 

1h02:00 

1h02:06 

1h02:17 

1h02:25 

1h02:25 

1h02:54 

1h03:01 

1h03:53 

1h04:12 

1h05:11 

1h05:12 

1h05:24 

1h07:30 

1h07:42 

1h07:47 

1h07:54 

1h08:22 

1h08:45 

1h09:28 

1h10:48 

1h11:18 

1h12:56 

1h13:05 

1h14:52 

1h03:40 

1h12:45 

31:01 

34:12 

34:17 

15:14 

15:30 

17:42 

18:41 

25 

diff 

+20 

+45 

+48 

+55 

+1:37 

+1:52 

+2:07 

+2:40 

+2:46 

+2:57 

+3:05 

+3:05 

+3:34 

+3:41 

+4:33 

+4:52 

+5:51 

+5:52 

+6:04 

+8:10 

+8:22 

+8:27 

+8:34 

+9:02 

+9:25 

+10:08 

+11:28 

+11:58 

+13:36 

+13:45 

+15:32 

+1 Varv 

+1 Varv 

+2 Varv 

+2 Varv 

+2 Varv 

+3 Varv 

+3 Varv 

+3 Varv 

+3 Varv 

+4 Varv 

Avstånd 

+20 

+25 

+3 

+7 

+42 

+15 

+15 

+33 

+6 

+11 

+8 

+29 

+7 

+52 

+19 

+59 

+1 

+12 

+2:06 

+12 

+5 

+7 

+28 

+23 

+43 

+1:20 

+30 

+1:38 

+9 

+1:47 

+1 Varv 

+9:05 

+1 Varv 

+3:11 

+5 

+1 Varv 

+16 

+2:12 

+59 

+1 Varv 

Skrivet: 2019-04-22 18:02:16 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits Cycling 
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Licensierad till: Västergötlands Cykelförbund 

Varberg MTB Meeting 2019-04-22 
XCO 

Herrar Elit 

Brearedsmosse XCO 5,500 Km 


